Santa Cruz Heckler Link Install

26-16271

SHOCK BOLT M8X1.25X35
APPLY LOCTITE TO THREADS
TORQUE TO 16NM

26-21231

M8X1.25X50, BLACK

APPLY LOCTITE TO THREADS
TORQUE TO 16NM

08-20879

PIVOT AXLE COLLET M15X1.5 X 72
APPLY LOCTITE 242 TO THREADS ONLY
APPLY GREASE TO SHAFT ONLY

TORQUE TO 20NM
26-15633
M6 TAPERED WASHER
APPLY GREASE TO
OUTSIDE SURFACE
26-1817 S
M6 WASHER N @
‘
Qj
26-15947 ——
08-16292
M6X1X20 SHCS SS /f
PIVOT AXLE COLLET M15X1.5 X 80.5
APPLY LOCTITE %—ézRg%g?—(R)E?ﬁﬁ 2 APPLY LOCTITE 242 TO THREADS ONLY
APPLY GREASE TO SHAFT ONLY
26-15947 TORQUE TO 20NM
M6X1X20 SHCS SS 26-15633
APPLY LOCTITE 242 TO THREADS 26-11817 M6 TAPERED WASHER
TORQUE TO 9NM M6 WASHER APPLY GREASE TO

OUTSIDE SURFACE



26-20443

SETSCREW M5X0.8X5

APPLY LOCTITE 242 TO THREADS
TIGHTEN UNTIL FLUSH

26-20880
SPACER 15X18X3175

1117708
6902 1ZR MAX FILL BEARING

26-11612
PIVOT DUST SHIELD AL 26-11612
APPLY GREASE TO INNER SURFACE PIVOT DUST SHIELD AL
APPLY GREASE TO INNER SURFACE
117708
6902 1ZR MAX FILL BEARING
26-11612

PIVOT DUST SHIELD AL
APPLY GREASE TO INNER SURFACE

117708
6902 1ZR MAX FILL BEARING

26-12678
GREASE FITTING M6

26-17013
SPACER 15X18X40.25

117708
6902 1ZR MAX FILL BEARING

26-11612
PIVOT DUST SHIELD AL
APPLY GREASE TO INNER SURFACE




